FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION
December 07, 2021 - AM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 963 0015 9467
Passcode: 444424

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR # Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:45 AM 20-001673 BBMC LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 010-244057-00

9:30 AM 20-002356 LHPT COLUMBUS THE LLC

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 273-001723-00

AHA4R PROPERTIES LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
560-259786-00

10:15 AM 20-001609

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

AMH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
240-006708-00

10:20 AM 20-001626

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

AHAR PROPERTIES TWO LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
171-001007-00

10:25 AM 20-900038

AHAR PROPERTIES TWO LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

10:30 AM 20-900567

171-000648-00
171-001392-00
171-001599-00
515-253780-00
515-261511-00
515-269980-00
515-273867-00

171-001026-00
171-001501-00
171-001719-00
515-256116-00
515-269968-00
515-270019-00

10:40 AM

20-900578

K2DME LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-071323-00
010-071324-00
010-071469-00

10:40 AM

20-900580

VATTIKUTI MURALI K AND
KANCHARLAPALLI VIJETHA
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-055916-00

10:40 AM

20-900581

LEXIAN HOMES LLC AND ML OHIO
PROPERTIES LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-056630-00

10:40 AM

20-900712

1385 LONG ST PARTNERS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-069876-00

10:40 AM

20-900713

1385 LONG ST PARTNERS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-013710-00




10:40 AM

20-900803

61 WELCH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-027543-00
010-027544-00

10:40 AM

20-900582

616 N ELISABETH STREET LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-027175-00

10:40 AM

20-900584

GATES JUNCTION SENIOR HOUSING
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-121008-00




